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Number Title

The book of unknown Americans

The color of water : a black man's tribute to his white mother

Friday night lights : a town, a team, and a dream

Grendel

In the time of the butterflies

The sacred acre : the Ed Thomas story

The secret life of bees

Tuesdays with Morrie : an old man, a young man, and life's greatest les
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Dewey# Author

EBOOK F Hen Henriquez, Cristina
EBOOK 92 Mcb McBride, James
EBOOK 796.33 Bis Bissinger, H G
EBOOK F Gar Gardner, John
EBOOK F Alv Alvarez, Julia
EBOOK 92 Tho Tabb, Mark A
EBOOK F Kid Kidd, Sue Monk
EBOOK 92 Sch Albom, Mitch

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Alfred A. Knopf
Riverhead Books
Da Capo Press
Vintage Books
Algonquin Books of
Zondervan
Penguin Books
Broadway Books

ISBN

9780385350853
9781440636103
9780306902222
9780307756787
9781616200992
9780310332206
9781101010969
9780307414090

Price

55.00
55.00
60.00
55.00
21.95
62.97
55.00
55.00
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